20.05.2025 on with monthly rest, charges and costs etc., (Total Outstanding being Rs.11,87,521/- as on

12.11,2025 due to Equitas Small Finance Bank Ltd., from from l.Mr.Malhari Rohidas Wakle,(Borroweo

2.Mrs.Sangeeta Rohidas Wakle, (Co-Borrowers).

Reserye Pricer Rs.9,88,000/- (Rupees Nine Lakhs Eighty Eight Thousand Only)
Earnest Money Deposit3 Rs.98,800/- (Rupees Ninety Eight Thousand Eight Hundred )

Equitas small Finance Bank Limited
(Previously known a5 Equitas Finance Limited)

4' Flooi Phas€ ll, Sp€rrcer Plaza, No.769, Mount Road, Anna salai, ch€nnai, Tamil Nadu. lndaa 600 m2

Dear Sir / Madam,

SALE NOTICE FOR THE SALE OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTY

[...]

South by

East by
West by

Government Road;
House of Sunita
Ambilpure;
Government Road;
By lane;

Datc & Time of Saler 24,12.2025 - 11.00 Ail to 12.30 PM.

Date & Time of Inspection: - 05-12-2025 to 19-12-2025 - 10.00 AM to 01.00 Ptrl.
Reserve Price: Rs.9,88,000/- (Rupees Nine Lakhs Eighty Eight Thousand Only),
Earnest Money DeposiE Rs.9&800/- (Rupees Ninety Eight Thousand Eight Hundred Only).

E
Equitas Small Finance Bank Limited

(keviouslv known as Equitas Finance Limited) 43 S 0 3 I 4
46 Floor, Phase ll, Spenc€r Plaza, No 769, Mount Road, Anna Salai, chennai' Tamil Nadu' lndia _ 5o0 002